Date
11/12
11/19
11/28
11/30
12/1
12/3
12/5
12/6
12/8
12/9
12/10
12/12
12/14
12/17
12/17
12/28
1/3
1/4
1/9
/11
1/13
1/14-15
1/17
1/18
1/20-21
1/23
2/1
2/2
2/5
2/7
2/8
2/12
2/13
2/16
2/20
2/27
3/8

2022-2023 Basketball Schedule

Opponent/ Location
@ Henderson County (Scrimmage)
vs Corbin @ RiseUP Pre-Season Hooparama
vs Mercer County
@ Male
@ Assumption
vs GRC @ Dixie Hights Showcase
@ Bethlehem
@ Manual
@ Fern Creek
vs Bartlett @ Jackson TN Showcase
vs Westview @ Jackson TN Showcase
vs Bullitt Central
@ Bullitt East
Lexington Catholic Holiday Classic 4GG
Freshmen Tournament @ Bullitt East
Florida Prospects (Orlando, FL) 3GG
vs Whitefield
vs Bethlehem
vs Pleasure Ridge Park
@ Collins
vs Butler
Ohio Showcase Event 2GG
@ Bullitt East
vs Sacred Heart
Raatz Fence Classic - Mercy Academy
Louisville Invitational Tournament - Valley
vs Holy Cross
vs Christian Academy of Louisville
vs Assumption
vs Bullitt East
vs North Oldham
@ Sacred Heart
@ Holy Cross (Covington)
@ Bowling Green
District Begins
Region Begins
State Begins

Freshmen

6:00

6:00

6:00
6:00

TBD

6:00

6:00

6:00
6:00

JV

6:00
6:00
7:00

7:00
6:00

7:00
7:00

7:00
6:00
7:00
6:00

6:00
7:00

7:00
6:00

7:00
7:00
2:00
6:00

Varsity
12:00-3:00
11:00
7:30
7:30
4:00

7:00

8:30 CST
4:00 CST

TBA

TBA
7:00

7:30
7:00
TBD

7:30

TBA
TBA

7:30

3:00
7:00

BD
TBD
TBD



