

2022-2023 Basketball Schedule

Date	Opponent/ Location	Freshmen	JV	Varsity
11/12	@ Henderson County (Scrimmage)	-	-	12:00-3:00
11/19	vs Corbin @ RiseUP Pre-Season Hooparama	-	-	11:00
11/28	vs Mercer County	-	6:00	7:30
11/30	@ Male	-	6:00	7:30
12/1	@ Assumption	6:00	7:00	-
12/3	vs GRC @ Dixie Hights Showcase	-	-	4:00
12/5	@ Bethlehem	6:00	7:00	-
12/6	@ Manual	-	6:00	7:00
12/8	@ Fern Creek	-	-	
12/9	vs Bartlett @ Jackson TN Showcase	-	-	8:30 CST
12/10	vs Westview @ Jackson TN Showcase	-	-	4:00 CST
12/12	vs Bullitt Central	6:00	7:00	-
12/14	@ Bullitt East	6:00	7:00	-
12/17	Lexington Catholic Holiday Classic 4GG	-	-	TBA
12/17	Freshmen Tournament @ Bullitt East	TBD	-	-
12/28	Florida Prospects (Orlando, FL) 3GG	-	-	TBA
1/3	vs Whitefield	-	-	7:00
1/4	vs Bethlehem	6:00	7:00	-
1/9	vs Pleasure Ridge Park	-	6:00	7:30
1/11	@ Collins	6:00	7:00	-
1/13	vs Butler	-	6:00	7:00
1/14-15	Ohio Showcase Event 2GG	-	-	TBD
1/17	@ Bullitt East	-	6:00	7:30
1/18	vs Sacred Heart	6:00	7:00	-
1/20-21	Raatz Fence Classic - Mercy Academy	-	-	TBA
1/23	Louisville Invitational Tournament - Valley	-	-	TBA
2/1	vs Holy Cross	6:00	7:00	-
2/2	vs Christian Academy of Louisville	-	6:00	7:30
2/5	vs Assumption			
2/7	vs Bullitt East	6:00	7:00	-
2/8	vs North Oldham	6:00	7:00	-
2/12	@ Sacred Heart	-	2:00	3:00
2/13	@ Holy Cross (Covington)	-	6:00	7:00
2/16	@ Bowling Green			
2/20	District Begins	-	-	TBD
2/27	Region Begins	-	-	TBD
3/8	State Begins	-	-	TBD